OTTELUPOYTAKIRJA

sarja: Pojat-08 AAA

Paikka ja pvm:

ottnr: 7

Tuki-Areena, 1

13.4.2019

30

Yleiso:

Alkoi: 15:45

Paattyi: 16:45

Koti:

Panelian Raikas +

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV30

Konsta Saari

Aika

P2 [P3|P4 [Ps5

P6 |M1|M2)

M3

M4 |M5|M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV31

Kuisma Haapaniemi

3:29

12 KAM

5:39

6:39

7

Jami Kivero

KAM

16:38

17:38

12

Onni Salo

18 KAM

17:31

18:31

14

Kasperi Kuusisto

12 KAM

19:32

20:32

15

Juuso Alasmaa

alalal=]=

12 KAM

30:00

31:00

16

Sanni Kuusisto

17

Liina Koivunen

18

Jenna Pelkonen

19

llona Ansio "C"

20

Eemeli Haavisto "A"

21

Samuli Seppéla "A"

23

Annika Marjatsalo

29

Vilja Blomqvist

61

Ville Fagerlund

Rang.yht. 5

Min.yht:

5

Joukkueenjoht:

P&évalmentaja:

Vieras: Diskos Punainen

Maalit

Rangaistukset

MV30

Tuukka Bruce

Aika

P2 Jp3]p4 [Ps

P6 [M1|M2)

M3|M4|M5|M6] N:o | Min Syy

L | Aika

P&éttyi

MV

4:26

25| 4

8 |1 KOR

24:56

25:56

Miro Hase

5:15

22

Samuel Paakkonen

15:29

25] 3

Mico Harmonen

31:28

25] 3

Veeti Eronen

31:54

Vilho Miettinen

33:55

19] -

Paavo Vesterinen

Rl [=22 421 BN (€8] [hv] Bl B
!

38:05

23

Samu Varila

Aaro Kuorelahti

Carel Noronen

Casperi Noronen

Eetu Pakarinen

Rang.yht. 1

Min.yht

Joukkueenjoht:

P&éavalmentaja:

MAALIT

TORJUNNAT

MV VAIHDOT

MV PELIAIKA

Erat

K K30 |K V30 |V

AIKA

K

AIKA

V_|K 30| 40:00

Poissa

1.erd 113

17 9

0:00

30

0:00

30 |K

Poissa

2. erd 0] 4

16 2

V 30| 40:00

Poissa

3. erd

Vv

Poissa

jatko -] -

AIKALISA K:

Kirjuri:

vikilp. | - | - - - -

AIKALISA V:

Linjatuomari:

YHT: |1 17

33 11

RAPORTTI:

Linjatuomari:

Padtuomari:

Paatuomari:
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